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17:40

Schießstätte: Ort: 

11.07.2009

Regionaler Wettbewerb

Heinicke, Michael
Findeisen, Hans-Günter
Hertwig, Jürgen
Schleip, Mathias
Hänel, Michael
Brand, Gregor
Schulenberg, Wolfgang
Günther, Heinz
Zöhfeld, Lothar
Jung, Lothar
Mucke, Rüdiger
Blumstengel, Gert
Guduszeit, Jens
Lieder, Bernd
Beck, Bernd
Mothes, Ulf
Voigt, Thomas
Dimnik, Jens
Raßmann, Bodo
Nitzsche, Steffen
Wolf, Eric
Hertel, Hendrik
Mütze, Steffen
Przybylski, Eric
Arnold, Jochen
Hennecke, Helfried
Eckert, Frank
Mehner, Thomas
Kunaschk, Frank
Drost, Christoph
Arnhold, Erik
Zschoch, Peter
Przybylski, Detlef
Schneider, Rudolf
Bohot, Roman
Reiche, Michael
Seifert, Peter
Michel, Jens-Peter
Drost, Reinhard
Wolf, Peter
Pflug, Mike
Storm, Udo

SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG Freie Schützen Oberlausitz
SLG Poliz.Sch."Wurzen-Muldent." e.V
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG Annaberg
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Chemnitztal
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Chemnitztal
SLG Chemnitztal
SLG Freie Schützen Oberlausitz
SLG Freie Schützen Oberlausitz
SLG Gleisberg
SLG Polizeischützengilde Zwickau
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Gleisberg
SLG Freie Schützen Oberlausitz
SLG Freie Schützen Oberlausitz
SLG Gleisberg
SLG Polizeischützengilde Zwickau
SLG Freie Schützen Oberlausitz
SLG Polizeischützengilde Zwickau
SLG Freie Schützen Oberlausitz
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG Polizeischützengilde Zwickau
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Freie Schützen Oberlausitz
SLG Chemnitztal
SLG Polizeischützengilde Zwickau
SLG Gleisberg

2
0
3
1
1
3
1
0
0
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1
4
3
4
2
2
1
4
1
1
0
1
1
0
3
1
1
0
1
0
0
1
1
1
0
1
2
1
0
1
2
1
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Landesmeisterschaft Sachsen

11.07.2009 Schützenhof Leipzig - 300 m

D.7 Dienstgewehr 2Teamwertung

Endergebnis

17:42

Schiessstätte:

-
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SLG Am Katzenstein 1
 Schleip, Mathias
 Heinicke, Michael
 Hänel, Michael
 Mothes, Ulf

SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1
 Lieder, Bernd
 Günther, Heinz
 Brand, Gregor
 Schulenberg, Wolfgang

SLG Am Katzenstein 2
 Nitzsche, Steffen
 Voigt, Thomas
 Zöhfeld, Lothar
 Eckert, Frank

SLG Chemnitztal
 Raßmann, Bodo
 Hertel, Hendrik
 Wolf, Peter
 Wolf, Eric

SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 2
 Guduszeit, Jens
 Jung, Lothar
 Reiche, Michael

SLG Am Katzenstein 3
 Michel, Jens-Peter
 Hertwig, Jürgen
 Dimnik, Jens

SLG Freie Schützen Oberlausitz 2
 Drost, Christoph
 Bohot, Roman
 Mucke, Rüdiger
 Przybylski, Eric

SLG Gleisberg
 Arnold, Jochen
 Arnhold, Erik
 Mehner, Thomas
 Storm, Udo

SLG Freie Schützen Oberlausitz 1
 Kunaschk, Frank
 Drost, Reinhard
 Mütze, Steffen
 Przybylski, Detlef

SLG Polizeischützengilde Zwickau
 Hennecke, Helfried
 Zschoch, Peter
 Schneider, Rudolf
 Seifert, Peter
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